Muotathaler Nachwuchsschwinget 15.Mai 2011

Kategorie A (1994/1995)
1.  Gemperli Michael
2.  Fassler Cornel
3. a Weber Ivo
b Schirpf Guido
¢ Waser Reto

4. a Streiff Dominik
b Hirlimann Reto
¢ Elsener Marcel
d Bienz Robin

5. Kalin Remo

6. a Suter Paul
b Schurpf Bruno

7. a Ulrich Adrian
b Kehrli Bruno

Kategorie B (1996/1997)

1.
2.
3.

10.

D O O T DD =hDd® O O T 99 T H OO T DL O T QL O T QD O T L T 2

Fankhauser Marco
Bdsch Pascal
Burli Roger
Murer Remo
Wiget Stefan
Kalin Daniel
Elsener Kilian
Laimbacher Alex
Kuttel Samuel
Stockli Damian
Bucher Thomas
Beffa Mario
Négeli Jonas
Suter Karl

Zemp Mario
Schelbert Eugen
Kessler Joel

von Weissenfluh Kilian

Burgler André
Wicki Joel

Marty Andreas
Inderbitzin Dominik
Biittikhofer Lukas
Birgler Alex
Schmidig Ueli
Gwerder Joey
Héacki Reto

Bienz Romeo
Heinzer Ronny
Blaser Urs

Schiibelbach
Altendorf
Lauerz
Schwyz
Kisshacht
Buttikon
Walchwil
Finstersee
Kussnacht
Egg
Rickenbach
Schwyz
Wollerau
Hasliberg

Heiligkreuz
Ibach
Menzberg
Seedorf
Steinen
Euthal
Finstersee
Schwyz
Steinerberg
Wolhusen
Finstersee
Rickenbach
Hasliberg
Rickenbach
Schipfheim
Muotathal
Siebnen
Hasliberg
Illgau
Sorenberg
Unteriberg
Arth
Hasliberg
Rickenbach
Ried-Muotathal
Muotathal
Pfaffikon
Kisshacht
Rickenbach
Ried-Muotathal

Besten Dank fiir den Besuch!

Schlussrangliste

59.25 S
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.25 S
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.50 *
55.50 *

59.25 S
58.25 *
57.25 S
57.25 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
57.00 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *

Kategorie C (1998/1999)

10.

11.
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Mettler Marc
Gwerder Fabian
Schilter Cyrill
F6hn Michi
Birgler Janik
Grossmann Sandro
Bdsch Dario
Gwerder Sandro
Bucher Christian
Ulrich Pascal
Nageli Pirmin
Schelbert Ivan
Bernhard Marco
Wigger Florian
Bissig Markus
Portmann Fabian
Hulliger Matthias
Grab Martin
Suter Ruedi
Kuriger Michael
Hossle Devin
Hegner Ueli
Hediger Roman
Cresta Brenno
Banz Patrick

Kategorie D (2000/2001)

1.
2.
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Schmid Simon
Hurlimann Mathias
Gwerder Michi
Schelbert Samuel
Zingg Marc
Reichmuth Lukas
Ulrich Joel
Birchler Fabian
Suter Thomas
Zurcher Ueli
Ulrich Roman
Fassler Adrian
Steudler Kevin
Steiner Severin
Scheuber Silvan
Gisler Lukas
Lustenberger David
Mettler Lars
Deck Thomas
Mettler Michael
Kalin Lukas
Reichmuth Jonas

Kategorie E (2002/2003)

1.
2.

&

O T 9 T 92 T o

Suter Bruno
Lustenberger Marc
Gwerder Mike

Achermann Christian

Heinzer Remo
Bachmann Kilian
Giger Jeremias
Féhn Christian
Grab Florian
Hurlimann Marco
von Euw Lukas
Reichlin Reto
Fischlin Matthias

www.schwingklub-muotathal.ch

Vorderthal
Muotathal
Flielen
Muotathal
Illgau
Schwyz
Muotathal
Muotathal
Finstersee
Reichenburg
Hasliberg
Schwyz
Urtenen
Hasle
Isenthal
Sigigen
Hasliberg
Rothenthurm
Rickenbach
Unteriberg
Finstersee
Siebnen
Steinen
Hasle

Hasle

Flihli
Walchwil
Brunnen
Bisisthal
Moosseedorf
Schwyz
Muotathal
Trachslau
Muotathal
Buttisholz
Galgenen
Euthal
Hasliberg
Ibach
Muotathal
Rothenthurm
Hasle
Vorderthal
Morschach
Arth
Euthal
Oberiberg

Rickenbach
Hasle
Muotathal
Rengg
Goldau
Hasliberg
Entlebuch
Rickenbach
Rothenthurm
Walchwil
Brunnen
Gersau
Steinerberg

59.25 S
58.25 *
58.00 *
57.50 S
57.25 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.75 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *

58.75 S
57.50 *
57.50 *
57.00 S
57.00 *
57.00 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
55.75 *
55.75 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.25 *
55.25 *
55.25 *
55.25 *

59.50 S
57.00 S
57.00 *
57.00 *
56.50 *
56.25 *
56.00 *
56.00 *
55.50 *
55.50 *
55.25 *
55.25 *
55.25 *
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